2025 Trolley Shelter Displays - Inventory Schedule and Rates

2VW-Out

Athletics

M Basketball

Athletics

M Basketball

Athletics - N

Baseball

Athletics

Baseball

Display Period 1VE-Out
January-25 Athletics
Design Name W Basketball
February-25 Athletics
Design Name W Basketball
March-25 Athletics - N
Design Name Softball
April-25 Athletics
Design Name Softball
May-25 Athletics
Design Name Softball
June-25
Design Name
July-25
Design Name
August-25

Design Name

September-25

Design Name

October-25

Design Name

November-25

Design Name

December-25

Design Name

Athletics

Printing and Installation Cost

1 Shelter/Mo

2 Shelters/Mo

3 Shelters/Mo

4 Shelters/Mo
Extension of 1 Shelter/Mo
Extension of 2 Shelters/Mo
Extension of 3 Shelters/Mo
Extension of 4 Shelters/Mo

$130
$260
$390
$520
$25
$50
$75
$100

Baseball

3SE-Out

|:| Indicates new posters

|:| Confirmed Reservation

. Vacant

4CA-Out

Placement Key

1VE - Village East
2VW - Village West
3SE - Sci & Eng, B. 4
4CA - Comm Arts
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