Display Period	1VE-Out	1VE-In	2VW-Out	2VW-In	3SE-Out	3SE-In	4CA-Out	4CA-In
January-25	Athletics		Athletics					
Design Name	W Basketball		M Basketball					
February-25	Athletics		Athletics					
Design Name	W Basketball		M Basketball					
March-25	Athletics - N		Athletics - N					
Design Name	Softball		Baseball					
April-25	Athletics		Athletics					
Design Name	Softball		Baseball					
May-25	Athletics		Athletics					
Design Name	Softball		Baseball					
June-25								
Design Name								
July-25								
Design Name								
August-25								
Design Name								
September-25								
Design Name								
October-25								
Design Name								
November-25								
Design Name								
December-25								
Design Name								
Printing and Installation Cost					Indicates new p	osters		Placement Key
1 Shelter/Mo	\$130							1VE - Village East
2 Shelters/Mo	\$260				Confirmed Rese	ervation		2VW - Village West
3 Shelters/Mo	\$390							3SE - Sci & Eng, B. 4
4 Shelters/Mo	\$520				Vacant			4CA - Comm Arts
Extension of 1 Shelter/Mo	\$25							
Extension of 2 Shelters/Mo	\$50							
Extension of 3 Shelters/Mo	\$75							
Extension of 4 Shelters/Mo	\$100							